
RIVER DIVERSION
OUTLET TO INDIAN
CREEK RESERVOIR

LITTLE TALLAPOOSA
RIVER DIVERSION

³

3,000 0 3,000 6,000 9,0001,500
Feet

12
/19

/20
17

  B
:\G

IS_
Da

ta\
20

17
\17

C3
50

06
 - C

arr
oll

 C
ou

nty
\Pr

oje
cts

\W
ork

ing
 Fo

lde
r\D

ive
rsi

on
 an

d P
ipe

lin
e R

ou
te.

mx
d

Scale: 1 in = 6,000 feet

jha
llig

an

FIGURE 2

DIVERSION LOCATION
AND PIPELINE ROUTE

PROJECT NO. 17C17107.00

CARROLL COUNTY WATER SUPPLY
CARROLL COUNTY, GEORGIA
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